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Starters

Soup of the day served
with warm bread (V)*

Fishcake served with
tartar sauce, lemon &
salad

Garlic mushrooms served
on toasted bread (V)*

Bruschetta served with
garlic pesto & vine tomato

Chicken strips served with
sweet chili mayo

Crevettes served with
garlic butter or chili butter

Sides

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.95

£7.95

£9.95

Garlic bread
with cheese

Rosemary potatoes
Chips
House salad

Seasonal vegetables

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Mains

Chicken supreme in a white wine
& cream sauce, served with
potatoes & seasonal vegetables

Grilled lamb chops with red wine
jus, gratin potatoes, & seasonal
vegetables

Fish of the day served with
seasonal vegetables & chips

Steak & ale pie served with chips,
seasonal vegetables, & gravy

Mixed vegetable pie served with
chips (V)*

Tiger prawn linguini served with
garlic bread

Penne Spezzatino served with
garlic bread

Burgers

All burgers served with chips

Beef burger

Breaded chicken burger served
with hash browns & jalapenos

Plant based burger (V)*

£15.50

£17.95

£17.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£12.95

£13.95

£11.95

Optional extras of bacon or cheese £] per item

(V) * - Vegan option available



