Rhodri's By The Lake

# menu



## Starters

Soup of the day served with warm bread (V)*	£6.50
Fishcake served with tartar sauce, lemon & salad	£6.50
Garlic mushrooms served on toasted bread (V)*	£6.50
Bruschetta served with garlic pesto & vine tomato	£5.95
Chicken strips served with sweet chili mayo	£7.95
Crevettes served with garlic butter or chili butter	£9.95

## Sides

Garlic bread with cheese	£4.00 <i>£4.00</i>
Rosemary potatoes	£4.00
Chips	£4.00
House salad	£4.00
Seasonal vegetables	£4.00



### Mains

Chicken supreme in a white wine & cream sauce, served with potatoes & seasonal vegetables	£15.50
Grilled lamb chops with red wine jus, gratin potatoes, & seasonal vegetables	£17.95
Fish of the day served with seasonal vegetables & chips	£17.95
Steak & ale pie served with chips, seasonal vegetables, & gravy	£13.95
Mixed vegetable pie served with chips (V)*	£13.95
Tiger prawn linguini served with garlic bread	£13.95
Penne Spezzatino served with garlic bread	£13.95

## Burgers

All burgers served with chips	
Beef burger	£12.95
Breaded chicken burger served with hash browns & jalapenos	£13.95
Plant based burger (V)*	£11.95

Optional extras of bacon or cheese £1 per item